NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Standard Pistol

2021 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 12

National Champions LAPUA/ZERO

GLEN ROCK, NJ
ESPOSITO, ANDREW
KANG, RICHARD
LANGE, DAVID

Second Place WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB GOLD

WEEPING WATER, NE
ROSENE, JONATHAN
HURT, DWAINE
KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL

3rd Place NORTHERN INVADERS

BISMARCK, ND
JORGENSON, TRAVIS
SAILER, ROB
WEBER, GARTH

1652

524
556
572

1636

549
548
539

1624

571
525
528

A Gold Tone Medal In Lucite

A Silver Tone Medal In Lucite

A Bronze Tone Medal In Lucite

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER
1st Place PRGC
PHOENIX, AZ

RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH

BERMAN, EUGENE

SILVA, TONY

EXPERT

1st Place BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUB - JPR

LA PUENTE, CA
YI, RYAN
KANG, PAUL
ZHANG, JADEN

1/6/2022 10:25:56 Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1572

517
527
528

1601

542
538
521

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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Award Winners - by Class

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

1st Place CITADEL BLUE 1529
CHARLESTON, SC
JONES, STEVEN 520
DOWELL, JONATHON 491
JEFFCOAT, JAMES 518
2nd Place KNOB HILL #1 1431
WADENA, MN
WASKOSKY, JAMES 472
FOLKESTAD, DAVID 450
HAMAN, DARRELL 509

Team Rankings by Class 12 - Total Entries

MASTER 4 - Entries
1. 1652 MA LAPUA/ZERO
524 EX ESPOSITO, ANDREW
556 MA KANG, RICHARD
572 MA LANGE, DAVID
2 1636 MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB GOLD
549 EX ROSENE, JONATHAN
548 MA HURT, DWAINE
539 MK KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL
3. 1572 MA PRGC
517 MA RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH
527 EX BERMAN, EUGENE
528 MA SILVA, TONY
4. 1503 MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB RED
499 MA SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM
468 EX GILLESPIE, DANIEL
536 MA STOVER, CHRISTOPHER
EXPERT 3 - Entries
1. 1624 EX NORTHERN INVADERS
571 MA JORGENSON, TRAVIS
525 MA SAILER, ROB

528 EX WEBER, GARTH
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Team Rankings by Class 12 - Total Entries

EXPERT 3 - Entries
2 1601 EX BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUB - JPR
542 EX YI, RYAN
538 SS KANG, PAUL
521 SS ZHANG, JADEN
3. 1579 EX COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST -#1
533 EX DEILKE, CHARLES
525 EX DORSEY, BRYAN
521 MA DORSEY, JIMMIE
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 5 - Entries
1. 1529 ss CITADEL BLUE
520 EX JONES, STEVEN
491 MK DOWELL, JONATHON
518 SS JEFFCOAT, JAMES
2 1431 SS KNOB HILL #1
472 MK WASKOSKY, JAMES
450 EX FOLKESTAD, DAVID
509 SS HAMAN, DARRELL
3. 1348 SS COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST
359 MK MARION, WILLIAM
479 EX WHITNEY, CLINT
510 SS MANSELL, MARK
4. 1327 MK CITADEL WHITE
446 MK SIWKO, GERIK
428 MK GOIKE, TIMOTHY
453 MK SAYLOR, GARRETT
5. 1275 ss BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUB
303 MA FUCHS, LOUIS
466 SS SWART, KEVIN
506 MK JENSEN, ROBERT
Complete Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries
1. 1652 MA LAPUA/ZERO
524 EX ESPOSITO, ANDREW
556 MA KANG, RICHARD

572 MA LANGE, DAVID
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Complete Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

1636 MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB GOLD
549 EX ROSENE, JONATHAN

548 MA HURT, DWAINE

539 MK KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL
1624 EX NORTHERN INVADERS

571 MA JORGENSON, TRAVIS

525 MA SAILER, ROB

528 EX WEBER, GARTH
1601 EX BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUB - JPR
542 EX YI, RYAN

538 Ss KANG, PAUL

521 SS ZHANG, JADEN
1579 EX COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST - #1

533 EX DEILKE, CHARLES

525 EX DORSEY, BRYAN

521 MA DORSEY, JIMMIE
1572 MA PRGC

517 MA RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH

527 EX BERMAN, EUGENE

528 MA SILVA, TONY
1529 ss CITADEL BLUE

520 EX JONES, STEVEN

491 MK DOWELL, JONATHON

518 SS JEFFCOAT, JAMES
1503 MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB RED
499 MA SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM

468 EX GILLESPIE, DANIEL

536 MA STOVER, CHRISTOPHER
1431 SS KNOB HILL #1

472 MK WASKOSKY, JAMES

450 EX FOLKESTAD, DAVID

509 SS HAMAN, DARRELL
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Complete Ranking - All Teams

COEUR D'ALENE’'S BEST
MARION, WILLIAM
WHITNEY, CLINT
MANSELL, MARK

CITADEL WHITE
SIWKO, GERIK
GOIKE, TIMOTHY
SAYLOR, GARRETT

BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUB
FUCHS, LOUIS
SWART, KEVIN
JENSEN, ROBERT

12 - Total Entries



